CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation__Campaign Fund of Mills Movement

Office sought or ballot question _Mounds View School Board District_621
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From08/04/2023  to 10/27/2023
X __ Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 4633.75
+

IN-KIND $ 354.25

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 4988

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

SEE ATTACHMENT

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_2482.62
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Arthur Mills 10/27/2023
Signature Date
Printed Name Art Mills Email millsmovement23@gmail.com

Address 296 Sherwood Road, Shoreview, MN 55126 Phone 612.399.9775




Expenses for reporting period
Date
8/4/2023
8/7/2023
8/13/2023
8/13/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/30/2023
9/5/2023
9/12/2023
9/13/2023
9/15/2023
9/16/2023
9/25/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/16/2023
10/19/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023

Over 100 contributions for period
Date
8/5/2023
8/14/2023
9/11/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/19/2023
10/23/2023

Purpose

Candidacy filing fee

Photos for campaign literature/website
Meal during campaign booth
Meal during campaign booth
Meal during campaign booth
Meal during campaign booth
Campaign business card printing
Campaign slate marketing
Campaign lit printing
Campaign stickers printing
Bank fees

Voter meeting/conversation
Text service

Campaign literature printing
Campaign advertisement
Campaign signs printed
Voter meeting/conversation
Bank fees

Campaign literature printing
Campaign advice

Door knocking

Name

Neil Shah

Chris Ashbach

Irene Eckert

Jonathan and Jennifer Ochs
Mark and Margaret Anderson
Susan Corcoran

Nik and Megan Anderson

Payee

Office of Election

Leslie Larson Photography
Hydration Shuttle (Stockyard)
Egg rool food truck (Stockyard)
El Mexicana Grill (Stockyard)
Hydration Shuttle (Stockyard)
Bayport Printing House

The HOW Companies
Bayport Printing House
Bayport Printing House

US Bank

Caribou Coffee

Texting for less

The UPS Store

Press Pub

The UPS Store

Paninos

US Bank

The UPS Store

Fletcher Karper

Noah Spencer

Address

6 Preserve Trail, North Oaks, MN 55126
3308 Katie Lane, Arden Hills, MN 55112
4258 Rice Street, Saint Paul, MN 55126
4133 Reiland Lane, Shoreview, MN 55126
25 Raven Road, North Oaks, MN 55127

4 Donbush Road, North Oaks, MN 55127
1608 Oak Avenue, Arden Hills, MN 55112

Amount

105

11
23.2
29.34
11
161.06
50
155.7
161.06

23.85
165.28
327.49
355.18
196.84
101.33

756.21
200
350.5

Occupation or...

Employer

Clarus Dermatology
Sun Country Airlines
Abbott Labs

True North

Impact Mailing of Minnesota

Arctic Wolf

RIC Property Management

Amount

239.7
239.7

400
900
575.7
1200

Type
web
web
web
check
check
web
check
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