CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	andidate, committe	ee, or corporation					
Office soug	ght or ballot question	on	D	District			
Type of Or	ganization:	_ Candidate Committee	Political (Actio	n) Committee/Co	rporation		
Type of rep				Reporting period From			
the instruct	ions page. Use a sepa	ns received during the period arate sheet to itemize all cor	NTRIBUTIONS I of time covered by this report. Intributions from a single source or or occupation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 c	luring the calendar		
IN-KIND	\$						
TOTAL RECE							
			PENDITURES				
	-	le for a political purpose duri lude date, purpose, and amo	ing period of time covered by re unt for each expenditure.	port. Attach addition	onal sheets if		
Date		Pu	rpose		Amount		
				TOTAL			
				101712			
separate rep			PROJECT EXPENDITURES ject for which contribution(s) or expary.	penditure(s) total mor	re than \$200. Submit a		
Date	Purpose	Na	me & Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt		
				TOTAL			
				TOTAL			
		NCE: \$					
		Signatu			Date		
Printed Name			Email				
Address			Phone	<u></u>			

Expenses for reporting period						
Date P	Purpose	Payee	Amount			
8/4/2023 C	Candidacy filing fee	Office of Election	2			
8/7/2023 F	Photos for campaign literature/website	Leslie Larson Photography	105			
8/13/2023 N	Meal during campaign booth	Hydration Shuttle (Stockyard)	11			
8/13/2023 N	Meal during campaign booth	Egg rool food truck (Stockyard)	23.2			
8/14/2023 N	Meal during campaign booth	El Mexicana Grill (Stockyard)	29.34			
8/14/2023 N	Meal during campaign booth	Hydration Shuttle (Stockyard)	11			
8/30/2023 C	Campaign business card printing	Bayport Printing House	161.06			
9/5/2023 C	Campaign slate marketing	The HOW Companies	50			
9/12/2023 0	Campaign lit printing	Bayport Printing House	155.7			
9/13/2023 C	Campaign stickers printing	Bayport Printing House	161.06			
9/15/2023 B	Bank fees	US Bank	6			
9/16/2023 V	oter meeting/conversation	Caribou Coffee	23.85			
9/25/2023 T	ext service	Texting for less	165.28			
10/2/2023 C	Campaign literature printing	The UPS Store	327.49			
10/3/2023 C	Campaign advertisement	Press Pub	355.18			
10/5/2023 C	Campaign signs printed	The UPS Store	196.84			
10/6/2023 V	oter meeting/conversation	Paninos	101.33			
10/16/2023 B	Bank fees	US Bank	6			
10/19/2023 C	Campaign literature printing	The UPS Store	756.21			
10/25/2023 C	Campaign advice	Fletcher Karper	200			
10/25/2023	Ooor knocking	Noah Spencer	350.5			
ver 100 contributions for period						
Date N	lame	Address	Occupation or	. Employer	Amount	Type
8/5/2023 N	leil Shah	6 Preserve Trail, North Oaks, MN 55126		Clarus Dermatology	239.7	7 web
8/14/2023 C	Chris Ashbach	3308 Katie Lane, Arden Hills, MN 55112		Sun Country Airlines	239.	7 web
9/11/2023 Irene Eckert 9/13/2023 Jonathan and Jennifer Ochs 9/13/2023 Mark and Margaret Anderson		4258 Rice Street, Saint Paul, MN 55126		Abbott Labs	200 web	
		4133 Reiland Lane, Shoreview, MN 55126		True North	400 check	
		25 Raven Road, North Oaks, MN 55127		Impact Mailing of Minnesota	900 check	
9/19/2023 S	Susan Corcoran	4 Donbush Road, North Oaks, MN 55127		Arctic Wolf	575.	7 web
10/23/2023 N	lik and Megan Anderson	1608 Oak Avenue, Arden Hills, MN 55112		RIC Property Management	1200	check